Chiller
(Recirculating Cooler)
36
※ �The contents of the above and the contents of this catalog may differ depending on the specific model and conditions
of use. For the information about the features and specifications that applying to each models, please check the
information on the corresponding page of each models.
Description
Max. Temp.

Max. flow rate (L / min, gal / min) 40 / 10.6 40 / 10.6 32 / 8.5 32 / 8.5 32 / 8.5 32 / 8.5 32 / 8.5
Max. pressure (bar / psi) 2 / 29.0 2 / 29.0 6 / 87.0 6 / 87.0 6 / 87.0 6 / 87.0 6 / 87.0
Electrical data & Ordering information
230V, 50Hz, A 7.0 7.6 10.5 11.0 17.0
Cat. No. AAH64012K AAH64022K AAH64112K AAH64122K AAH64132K - -
Cat. No. (EU only) AAH64015K AAH64025K AAH64115K AAH64125K AAH64135K - -
230V, 60Hz, A 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 15.0 19.0
Cat. No. AAH64011K AAH64021K AAH64111K AAH64121K AAH64132K AAA64141 -
120V, 60Hz, A 17.0 22.0
Cat. No. AAH64013U AAH64023U - - - - -
380V, 50Hz, A 7.0 8.5
Cat. No. - - - - - AAH64148K AAH64158K
Cat. No. (EU only) - - - - - AAH64140K AAH64150K
380V, 60Hz, A 10.0 11.5
Cat. No. - - - - - AAH64149K AAH64159K
   ※ According to DIN 12876
   ※ Temperature stability / Cooling capacity / Pump data : Water
   ※ Above specification value is recorded by 230V 60Hz. (HX-45H, 55H is recorded by 380V 60Hz)
   ※ Product performance may be affected by ambient temperature.

Max. flow rate (L / min, gal / min) 60 / 15.9 60 / 15.9 60 / 15.9 60 / 15.9 40 / 10.6 40 / 10.6 40 / 10.6 40 / 10.6 70 / 18.5 70 / 18.5
Max. pressure (bar / psi) 1.4 / 20.3 1.4 / 20.3 1.4 / 20.3 1.4 / 20.3 3.3 / 47.9 3.3 / 47.9 3.3 / 47.9 3.3 / 47.9 6 / 87.0 6 / 87.0
Electrical data & Ordering information
230V, 50Hz, A 4.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 12.5
Cat. No. AAH65002K AAH65012K AAH65022K AAH65032K AAH65122K AAH65132K AAH65142K AAH65152K - -
Cat. No. (EU only) AAH65005K AAH65015K AAH65025K AAH65035K AAH65125K AAH65135K AAH65145K AAH65155K - -
230V, 60Hz, A 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 9.5 13.5
Cat. No. AAH65001K AAH65011K AAH65021K AAH65031K AAH65121K AAH65131K AAH65141K AAH65151K - -
120V, 60Hz, A 10.0 11.0 13.0 15.0
Cat. No. AAH65003U AAH65013U AAH65023U AAH65033U - - - - - -
380V, 50Hz, A 5.0 6.0
Cat. No. - - - - - - - - AAH65168K AAH65178K
Cat. No. (EU only) - - - - - - - - AAH65160K AAH65170K
380V, 60Hz, A 5.5 7.0
Cat. No. - - - - - - - - AAH65169K AAH65179K
   ※ According to DIN 12876
   ※ Temperature stability / Pump data : Water, Cooling capacity : Ethanol
   ※ Above specification value is recorded by 230V 60Hz. (HL-45H, 55H is recorded by 380V 60Hz)
   ※ Product performance may be affected by ambient temperature.